
From our home port of Bella Vista Marina in Onomichi, guntû 

travels slowly westward towards Kaminoseki in Yamaguchi 

Prefecture. In these quintessential Setouchi waters, you can 

enjoy a unique combination of the Inland Sea’s beautiful 

island chains, temples and shrines, and modern industry. For 

centuries before overland travel improved, travelers and 

merchants sailed along vital sea routes through Setouchi 

that carried products from Kyushu and across Asia to the 

capitals of Japan's emperors and shoguns. Glimpses of this 

old Setouchi can still be seen in the local culture passed 

down on Iwaishima, the prosperous merchant houses of 

Yanai, and the lifestyle of islanders on Kashima.

＊The above rates are per person and are in Japanese Yen. (Tax included)　　＊Photos are for illustrative purposes only.

Schedule

Iwaishima

Depart from Bella Vista Marina  ( 3:00 p.m. )

Anchor offshore at Suooshima, Yamaguchi

Depart from Suooshima

Kutsuna Islands

Obatake Strait

Anchor offshore at Miyajima, Hiroshima

Kaminoseki StraitIwaishimaHeigun Island

Depart from Miyajima Sekizen Islands Kurushima Strait

4th Day

Ondo StraitHiroshima Bay

Tour includes : 3 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 3 dinners

2nd Day

1st Day

Example of off-ship activities

・Visit Itsukushima Shrine
・Walk among the stone-walled lanes of Iwaishima
・Walk around Yanai, a key town in the trading network of the
   Inland Sea
・Enjoy fishing aboard a local fishing boat 
・Make traditional washi paper from local trees
・Experience centuries-old method of making calligraphy brushes
・Walk in Kaminoseki, once visited by Korean emissaries
・Watch the sardine catch in the rich waters of Hiroshima Bay

Onboard activity

・Wagashi & tea experience at the Lounge
Korean mission to Japan
(Collection of Chosen-ji Temple)

Miyajima

One off-ship activity planned

One off-ship activity planned

3rd Day

Arrive at Bella Vista Marina  ( 11:00 a.m. )

Kutsuna Islands

Okunoshima Itsuki SeaOnomichi Strait

＊Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.
＊Two activities are scheduled for this route.
＊Specific activities vary with each departure, and details will be shared after boarding the ship.

2 or 3 persons
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2026  Jun. 21 (Sun) / Jun. 29 (Mon)

2026  Nov.   9 (Mon)

2026  Jul. 17 (Fri) / Oct. 1 (Thu)

2026  Sep. 20 (Sun)

Rates

Terrace Suite w / open-air bathTerrace Suite Terrace Suite PrestigeDeparture dates

875,000

925,000

950,000

1,100,000

1,025,000

1,075,000

1,100,000

1,250,000

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

The guntû Suite

3,100,000

3,200,000

3,250,000

3,550,000

1,625,000

1,675,000

1,700,000

1,850,000

1,325,000

1,375,000

1,400,000

1,550,000

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

Grand Suite

2,500,000

2,600,000

2,650,000

2,950,000

1,325,000

1,375,000

1,400,000

1,550,000

1,900,000

2,000,000

2,050,000

2,350,000

1,600,000

1,700,000

1,750,000

2,050,000

D
rifting routes

W
estw

ard routes
Central routes

Eastw
ard routes

A four-day voyage to relax amid historical landscapes and island vistas NEW

Westward routes

ONOMICHIMIHARA

FUKUYAMA

YUGEJIMA

IMABARI

IWAISHIMA

IWAKUNI

YANAI

HIROSHIMA

KURE
OSAKIKAMIJIMA

OSHIMA

OMISHIMA

YASHIROJIMA

HIROSHIMA

ONDO STRAIT

EHIME

KAMINOSEKI

OBATAKE STRAIT

ITSUKUSHIMA
(MIYAJIMA)

KURUSHIMA
STRAIT

INNOSHIMA
IKUCHIJIMA

STAY

KUTSUNA
ISLANDSSTAYKAMINOSEKI

BAY

Tatara Bridge Anchor offshore at Omishima, Ehime

Yuge Strait MomoshimaDepart from Omishima Hanaguri Strait

STAY

16


