

A four-day voyage to relax amid historical landscapes and island vistas NEW

Iwaishima

From our home port of Bella Vista Marina in Onomichi, *guntû* travels slowly westward towards Kaminoseki in Yamaguchi Prefecture. In these quintessential Setouchi waters, you can enjoy a unique combination of the Inland Sea's beautiful island chains, temples and shrines, and modern industry. For centuries before overland travel improved, travelers and merchants sailed along vital sea routes through Setouchi that carried products from Kyushu and across Asia to the capitals of Japan's emperors and shoguns. Glimpses of this old Setouchi can still be seen in the local culture passed down on Iwaishima, the prosperous merchant houses of Yanai, and the lifestyle of islanders on Kashima.



Schedule

1st Day	Depart from Bella Vista Marina (3:00 p.m.) —> Onomichi Strait —> Okunoshima —> Itsuki Sea —> Kutsuna Islands —> Anchor offshore at Suooshima, Yamaguchi
2nd Day	Depart from Suooshima —> Heigun Island —> Iwaishima —> Kaminoseki Strait —> Obatake Strait —> Kutsuna Islands —> Anchor offshore at Miyajima, Hiroshima One off-ship activity planned
3rd Day	Depart from Miyajima —> Hiroshima Bay —> Ondo Strait —> Sekizen Islands —> Kurushima Strait —> Tatara Bridge —> Anchor offshore at Omishima, Ehime One off-ship activity planned
4th Day	Depart from Omishima —> Hanaguri Strait —> Yuge Strait —> Momoshima —> Arrive at Bella Vista Marina (11:00 a.m.)

*Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions. Tour includes : 3 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 3 dinners

*Two activities are scheduled for this route.

*Specific activities vary with each departure, and details will be shared after boarding the ship.



Miyajima

Korean mission to Japan
(Collection of Chosen-ji Temple)

Example of off-ship activities

- Visit Itsukushima Shrine
- Walk among the stone-walled lanes of Iwaishima
- Walk around Yanai, a key town in the trading network of the Inland Sea
- Enjoy fishing aboard a local fishing boat
- Make traditional washi paper from local trees
- Experience centuries-old method of making calligraphy brushes
- Walk in Kaminoseki, once visited by Korean emissaries
- Watch the sardine catch in the rich waters of Hiroshima Bay

Onboard activity

- Wagashi & tea experience at the Lounge

Departure dates	Rates									
	Terrace Suite		Terrace Suite w/ open-air bath		Terrace Suite Prestige		Grand Suite		The <i>guntû</i> Suite	
1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	2 or 3 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin
2026 Jun. 21 (Sun) / Jun. 29 (Mon)	1,600,000	875,000	1,900,000	1,025,000	1,325,000	2,500,000	1,325,000	3,100,000	1,625,000	
2026 Nov. 9 (Mon)	1,700,000	925,000	2,000,000	1,075,000	1,375,000	2,600,000	1,375,000	3,200,000	1,675,000	
2026 Jul. 17 (Fri) / Oct. 1 (Thu)	1,750,000	950,000	2,050,000	1,100,000	1,400,000	2,650,000	1,400,000	3,250,000	1,700,000	
2026 Sep. 20 (Sun)	2,050,000	1,100,000	2,350,000	1,250,000	1,550,000	2,950,000	1,550,000	3,550,000	1,850,000	

* The above rates are per person and are in Japanese Yen. (Tax included)

* Photos are for illustrative purposes only.